## Workshop Registration Form



Complete form and mail to Dansville ArtWorks, PO Box 741, Dansville NY 14437 or drop off at 153 Main Street, Dansville. Arts Center hours: Thursday & Friday 12-6pm, Saturday 10am-2pm.

Participant		
Street Address		
Town/City	Zip	
Age if under 18	Parent/Guardian	
Phone	Parent/Guardian Phone	
Email		
Workshops		Fee \$
Dates & Titles		Fee \$
		Fee \$
		Fee \$
		Fee \$
Total Fees	Check payable to Dansville ArtWorks Inc. for full amount or call to pay by credit/debit 585.335.4746	\$
		Ψ

- One form per person.
- All workshops will be held at Dansville ArtWorks Gallery, 153 Main Street, Dansville NY.
- Payment secures your space in workshop. Registration **and** payment must be received two business days in advance of class start in order to secure space. First come/first served. Dansville ArtWorks Inc. is not responsible for delays in mail delivery. Refunds will be granted for cancellation requests made prior to class start. Checks returned for insufficient funds or closed accounts will be assessed a \$25 charge.
- If minimum class size is not met, registrants will be notified and payment refunded.
- As a participant or parent/guardian of a student, you acknowledge that you meet the requirements for the class and hold harmless Dansville ArtWorks Inc., its board of directors and volunteers, its landlord, the class instructor, and any sponsor of Dansville ArtWorks from any liability that may pertain to participation in any class.

Participant Signature: Date:

Parent/Guardian Signature (for students under 18):

## Please keep a copy of this form for your records!

**Dansville ArtWorks Community Arts Center & Gift Shop** 153 Main Street, Dansville NY 14437 585.335.4746 | dansvilleartworks@gmail.com www.dansvilleartworks.com